Ar. 2024---2025 6/8-27/5
7. Januar

Jytte Malmberg
Doris Jgrgensen
Maria Zarecki
Hanne Jacobsen
Flemming Friborg
Linda H. Andersen
John R. Andersen
Dorte Dalbergen
Jargen Brusen
Karin K. Andersen
Jan B. Andersen
Birthe Petersen
Peter B. Janum
Mogens Voigts
Finn G. Corlin
Finn Jensen
Karin R. Nielsen
Ole Jahnke

Per L. Sgrensen
Lonnie Sieck
Jens E. Larsen
Erling Malmberg
Aase Betzer
Runa Mikkelsen

24 medlemmer

Slag r@d ta Serie  Kegler

33
30
36
21
33
30
30
30
39
30
09
24
30
39
36
30
36
33
21
36
33
36
39
36
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326
325

349
387
303
334
400
378
375

405
323
363
478
429

377
308
324
534
408
368

3364
2767
3589
1860
3314
2168
3182
3039
4674
3675
1081
2240
3563
4693
5193
3080
4574
3630
2155
3590
2277
4723
3817
3300

Total

3690
3092
3589
2209
3701
2471
3516
3439
5052
4050
1081
2645
3886
5056
5671
3509
4574
3630
2532
3898
2601
5257
4225
3668

snit

111,8
103,1

99,7
105,2
112,2

82,4
117,2
114,6
129,5
135,0
120,1
110,2
129,5
129,6
157,5
117,0
127,1
110,0
120,6
108,3

78,8
146,0
108,3
101,9

nu-han

185,2
203,6
210,6
199,1
184,5
247,0
173,9
179,3
148,0
136,5
167,8
188,6
148,0
147,8

89,2
174,4
153,2
189,0
166,8
192,6
2545
113,3
192,5
206,0
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